Architectural grade design. Commercial level performance.
AUGUST 2018
The most energy efficient alternative to linear fluorescent fixtures
XFIT MicroStrips are perfect for new construction or retrofit applications. Designed to open up the room and distribute light
along both the vertical and horizontal workspace, offering uniform and comfortable lighting.
Provides suitable light without the maintenance issues associated with fluorescent tubes and ballasts. Installation is quick
and simple when mounting on the surface of the ceiling. Constructed with a durable steel housing and has an L70 of greater
than 100,000 hours.

2.36”
MicroStrip Fixture
47.32”
48”
4.28”
LED Strip Fixture
PRODUCT FEATURES
Fluorescent
Equivalent Keystone Catalog Number Nominal
Length CRI Input Voltage Wattage Color
Temperature
Lumen
Output Efficacy DLC
Category
2xF17T8
KT-MSLED19-2-835-VDIM-P 2' >82 120-277V 19W 3500K 2,470 130 lm/W
PremiumKT-MSLED19-2-840-VDIM-P 2' >82 120-277V 19W 4000K 2,489 131 lm/W
KT-MSLED19-2-850-VDIM-P 2' >82 120-277V 19W 5000K 2,508 132 lm/W
1xF32T8
KT-MSLED18-4-835-VDIM-P 4' >82 120-277V 18W 3500K 2,290 127 lm/W
PremiumKT-MSLED18-4-840-VDIM-P 4' >82 120-277V 18W 4000K 2,320 129 lm/W
KT-MSLED18-4-850-VDIM-P 4' >82 120-277V 18W 5000K 2,340 130 lm/W
2xF32T8
KT-MSLED28-4-835-VDIM-P 4' >82 120-277V 28W 3500K 3,584 128 lm/W
PremiumKT-MSLED28-4-840-VDIM-P 4' >82 120-277V 28W 4000K 3,640 130 lm/W
KT-MSLED28-4-850-VDIM-P 4' >82 120-277V 28W 5000K 3,696 132 lm/W
2xF49T5HO /
F54T5HO
KT-MSLED44-4-835-VDIM-P 4' >82 120-277V 44W 3500K 5,632 128 lm/W
PremiumKT-MSLED44-4-840-VDIM-P 4' >82 120-277V 44W 4000K 5,720 130 lm/W
KT-MSLED44-4-850-VDIM-P 4' >82 120-277V 44W 5000K 5,764 131 lm/W
4xF32T8
KT-MSLED54-8-835-VDIM-P 8' >82 120-277V 54W 3500K 7,100 131 lm/W
PremiumKT-MSLED54-8-840-VDIM-P 8' >82 120-277V 54W 4000K 7,160 133 lm/W
KT-MSLED54-8-850-VDIM-P 8' >82 120-277V 54W 5000K 7,210 134 lm/W
SPECIFICATIONS
Included: Mounting brackets, hardware, and junction box decorative cover
Optional: Occupancy sensors (HBE-PIR-120/277/347)
ACCESSORIES APPLICATIONS